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Bridgend - Swansea via Pyle - Port Talbot  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station 1  0910 -- 1405 -- 
Mackworth Arms 0917 -- 1412 -- 

Police Station 0923 -- 1418 -- 
Primary School | 1110 | 1605 

Margam Park 0927 | 1422 | 
Twelve Nights 0932 1117 1427 1612 

Police Station 0935 1119 1430 1615 
Parkway Station 0938 1122 1433 1618 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Arr)  0940 1125 1435 1620 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Dep)  0945 1130 1440 1625 

St Catherine`s Church 0952 1137 1447 1632 
Roundabout  0956 1142 1451 1637 

Bay Campus 1002 1150 1500 1645 
Bus Station Stand D  1012 1200 1510 1655 

 
 
 

Swansea - Bridgend via Port Talbot - Pyle  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea Bus Station Stand D  1020 1205 1515 1700 
Bay Campus 1030 1214 1525 1709 
Roundabout  1035 1220 1531 1715 

St Catherine`s Church 1039 1224 1534 1719 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Arr)  1045 1230 1540 1725 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Dep)  1050 1235 1545 1730 

Parkway Station 1052 1237 1547 1732 
Post Office 1055 1240 1550 1735 
Twelve Nights 1100 1243 1555 1738 

Margam Park 1102 1246 1557 1741 
Primary School 1106 | 1601 | 

Co-operative Store -- 1251 -- 1746 
Mackworth Arms -- 1258 -- 1751 

Bridgend Bus Station 1  -- 1305 -- 1800 
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Bridgend - Swansea via Pyle - Port Talbot  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Notes:            A    
Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station 1  -- 0705 -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1855 2000 2120 
Mackworth Arms -- 0714 -- 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1904 2009 2129 

Police Station -- 0721 -- 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1911 2016 2136 
Primary School -- 0725 -- | | | | | | | | | | | | 

Margam Park -- 0731 -- 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1916 2021 2141 
Twelve Nights 0715 0734 -- 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1644 1744 1922 2027 2147 

Police Station 0720 0739 -- 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1649 1749 1927 2032 2152 
Parkway Station 0722 0741 -- 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1652 1752 1930 2035 2155 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Arr)  0724 0743 -- 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1654 1754 1932 2037 2157 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Dep)  0728 0747 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1659 1759 1937 2042 -- 

St Catherine`s Church 0734 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1706 1806 1944 2049 -- 
Roundabout  0738 0757 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1709 1810A 1947 2052 -- 

Bay Campus 0744 0804 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1717 1819 1955B 2100B -- 
Swansea Bus Station Stand D  0755 0815 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1735 1837 2013 2118 -- 

 
Notes: 
A Operates via Ffordd Amazon 

B Operates in to the Bay Campus 
 
 

Swansea - Bridgend via Port Talbot - Pyle  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea Bus Station Stand D  -- 0715 0800 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1740 1845 2020 2125 
Sainsbury's -- 0716 0803 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1643 1743 1848 2023 2128 
Bay Campus -- 0724 0809 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1649 1749 1854 2029B 2134B 

Roundabout  -- 0733 0815 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1755 1900 2035 2140 

St Catherine`s Church -- 0737 0819 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1659 1759 1904 2039 2144 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Arr)  -- 0742 0826 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1706 1806 1911 2046 2151 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Dep)  0625 0745 -- 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1710 1810 1915 -- -- 
Parkway Station 0626 0746 -- 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1712 1812 1917 -- -- 
Post Office 0629 0748 -- 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816 1921 -- -- 

Twelve Nights 0632 0753 -- 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1722 1822 1927 -- -- 
Margam Park 0636 0756 -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1727 1827 1932 -- -- 

Primary School | 0801 -- | | | | | | | | | | | -- -- 
Co-operative Store 0643 0807 -- 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1732 1832 1937 -- -- 

Mackworth Arms 0650 0813 -- 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1739 1839 1944 -- -- 
Bridgend Bus Station 1  0657 0820 -- 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1747 1847 1952 -- -- 

 
Notes: 
B Operates in to the Bay Campus 
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Bridgend - Swansea via Pyle - Port Talbot  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Notes:           A    
Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station 1  0705 -- 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1855 2000 2120 
Mackworth Arms 0714 -- 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1904 2009 2129 
Police Station 0721 -- 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1911 2016 2136 

Primary School 0725 -- | | | | | | | | | | | | 

Margam Park 0731 -- 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1916 2021 2141 
Twelve Nights 0734 -- 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1922 2027 2147 

Police Station 0739 -- 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1927 2032 2152 
Parkway Station 0741 -- 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1930 2035 2155 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Arr)  0743 -- 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1932 2037 2157 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Dep)  0747 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1937 2042 -- 
St Catherine`s Church 0753 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1944 2049 -- 

Roundabout  0757 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1807A 1947 2052 -- 
Bay Campus 0804 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1814 1955B 2100B -- 

Swansea Bus Station Stand D  0815 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1825 2013 2118 -- 

 

Notes: 
A Operates via Ffordd Amazon 
B Operates in to the Bay Campus 

 
 

Swansea - Bridgend via Port Talbot - Pyle  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea Bus Station Stand D  -- 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1640 1740 1845 2020 2125 

Sainsbury's -- 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1643 1743 1848 2023 2128 
Bay Campus -- 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1649 1749 1854 2029B 2134B 

Roundabout  -- 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1655 1755 1900 2035 2140 
St Catherine`s Church -- 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1659 1759 1904 2039 2144 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Arr)  -- 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1706 1806 1911 2046 2151 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Dep)  0625 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1710 1810 1915 -- -- 

Parkway Station 0626 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1712 1812 1917 -- -- 
Post Office 0629 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816 1921 -- -- 

Twelve Nights 0632 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1722 1822 1927 -- -- 
Margam Park 0636 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1727 1827 1932 -- -- 
Co-operative Store 0643 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1732 1832 1937 -- -- 

Mackworth Arms 0650 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1739 1839 1944 -- -- 
Bridgend Bus Station 1  0657 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1747 1847 1952 -- -- 

 
Notes: 

B Operates in to the Bay Campus 
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Bridgend - Swansea via Pyle - Port Talbot  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Bridgend Bus Station 1  0910 -- 1405 -- 

Mackworth Arms 0917 -- 1412 -- 
Police Station 0923 -- 1418 -- 

Primary School | 1110 | 1605 
Margam Park 0927 | 1422 | 

Twelve Nights 0932 1117 1427 1612 
Police Station 0935 1119 1430 1615 

Parkway Station 0938 1122 1433 1618 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Arr)  0940 1125 1435 1620 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 5 (Dep)  0945 1130 1440 1625 
St Catherine`s Church 0952 1137 1447 1632 
Roundabout  0956 1142 1451 1637 

Bay Campus 1002 1150 1500 1645 
Bus Station Stand D  1012 1200 1510 1655 

 
 

 

Swansea - Bridgend via Port Talbot - Pyle  Service X1 (FCIX001) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 3rd March 2019 until further notice 

Operator: FCYM FCYM FCYM FCYM 

Swansea Bus Station Stand D  1020 1205 1515 1700 
Bay Campus 1030 1214 1525 1709 

Roundabout  1035 1220 1531 1715 

St Catherine`s Church 1039 1224 1534 1719 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Arr)  1045 1230 1540 1725 
Port Talbot Bus Station Stand 7 (Dep)  1050 1235 1545 1730 

Parkway Station 1052 1237 1547 1732 
Post Office 1055 1240 1550 1735 

Twelve Nights 1100 1243 1555 1738 
Margam Park 1102 1246 1557 1741 

Primary School 1106 | 1601 | 
Co-operative Store -- 1251 -- 1746 

Mackworth Arms -- 1258 -- 1751 
Bridgend Bus Station 1  -- 1305 -- 1800 

 
 


